
Name of Activity Date Time Venue Description of Activity Cost Contact Details

Rhyme and Sign Monday 22nd July 2pm Barry Library Rhyme session for pre-schoolers using British Sign 
Language Free 01446 422425

Blast Off Rocket Modelling
Tuesday 23rd July AND 
Tuesday 30th July

10.30 - 12 & 
10.30 - 11.30

Barry Library
1st Session - Create your own rocket using mod-roc.            
2nd Session - Decorate your rocket                                       
Both sessions must be attended. Booking essential.  Age 7+

£2 01446 422425

Storytime Wednesday 24th July 2pm Barry Library Stories and a craft for children aged 2 - 5 Free 01446 422425

Gnome and Fairy Day Thursday 25th July 10am - 4pm Amelia Trust 
Farm

Join us at Amelia Trust Farm for Gnome and Fairy Day 01446 422425

Intergallactic Modelling Friday  26th July 10.30 - 11.30 Barry Library Junk modelling fun, with a space theme.                             
Please book - all ages welcome

£1 01446 422425

Lego Club Saturday 27th July 10.30 - 11.30 Barry Library Lego Club for children 6+ - please book £1 01446 422425

Robot Wars Monday 29th July TBC Barry Library Code Club special Free 01446 422425

Space Stories & Craft Tuesday 30th July 10.00 - 11.30 Barry Library Space Themed stories and Build a Droid craft Ages 3-6 yrs Free 01446 422425

Rhyme and Sign Wednesday 31st July 9.45am Barry Library Rhyme session for pre-schoolers using British Sign 
Language Free 01446 422425

Bounce and Rhyme Wednesday 31st July 11am Barry Library Rhyme session for babies under 12 months Free 01446 422425

Storytime Wednesday 31st July 2pm Barry Library Stories and a craft for children aged 2 - 5 Free 01446 422425

Flying Saucer Drop-In Thursday 1st August 10.30 - 11.30 Barry Library Drop-In craft, all ages welcome Free 01446 422425

May the Force be with You! Thursday 1st August 2.00-4.00 Barry Library Star Wars themed crafts for children aged 6 years+ £1 01446 422425 

Comic Workshop Friday 2nd August 1.30 - 2.30 Barry Library Comic strip fun for children aged 7 - 11.                               
Booking essential.

£2 01446 422425

Graphic Novel Workshop Friday 2nd August 3.30 - 5 Barry Library
Workshop for budding, young graphic novelists, aged 11+                           
Booking essential.

£2 01446 422425

Lego Club Saturday 3rd August 10.30 - 11.30 Barry Library Lego Club for children 6+ - please book £1 01446 422425

Rhyme and Sign Monday 5th August 9.45am Barry Library
Rhyme session for pre-schoolers using British Sign 
Language Free 01446 422425

Bounce and Rhyme Monday 5th August 11am Barry Library Rhyme session for babies under 12 months Free 01446 422425

Pedal Emporium Tuesday 6th August 2pm - 5.15pm Barry Library
Drop in between 2pm and 5.15pm and use pedal power to 
create your own masterpiece.

£1 01446 422425

Storytime Wednesday 7th August 2pm Barry Library Stories and a craft for children aged 2 - 5 Free 01446 422425

Super Heros' Day Thursday 8th August 10am - 4pm Amelia Trust 
Farm

Join us at Amelia Trust farm for Super Heros' Day 01446 422425

Games Afternoon Friday 9th August 2pm - 4pm Barry Library A drop-in session of board games and giant games Free 01446 422425

Lego Club Saturday 10th August 10.30 - 11.30 Barry Library Lego Club for children 6+ - please book £1 01446 422425

Rhyme and Sign Monday 12th August 9.45am Barry Library
Rhyme session for pre-schoolers using British Sign 
Language Free 01446 422425

Bounce and Rhyme Monday 12th August 11am Barry Library Rhyme session for babies under 12 months Free 01446 422425

Bingo! Tuesday 13th August 2.30 - 3.30 Barry Library
Plenty of prizes to be won for the mini bingo fans among 
you! Free 01446 422425

Storytime Wednesday 14th August 2pm Barry Library Stories and a craft for children aged 2 - 5 Free 01446 422425

Transport Craft Drop-in Thursday 15th August 10am - 12pm Barry Library Drop-in to make your own car or hot air balloon Free 01446 422425

Rocket Kites Friday 16th August 10.30 - 11.30 Barry Library
Create your very own rocket kite.                                                   
For children aged 7+    Please book.

£1 01446 422425

Lego Club Saturday 17th August 10.30 - 11.30 Barry Library Lego Club for children 6+ - please book £1 01446 422425

Rhyme and Sign Monday 19th August 2pm Barry Library
Rhyme session for pre-schoolers using British Sign 
Language Free 01446 422425

Comic Workshop Tuesday 20th August 1.30 - 2.30 Barry Library
Comic strip fun for children aged 7 - 11.                               
Booking essential.  Same session as 2/8/19

£2 01446 422425

Graphic Novel Workshop Tuesday 20th August 3.30 - 5 Barry Library
Workshop for budding, young graphic novelists, aged 11+             
Booking essential.    Same session as 2/8/19

£2 01446 422425

Storytime Wednesday  21st August 2pm Barry Library Stories and a craft for children aged 2 - 5 Free 01446 422425

Dog Walkers' Day Thursday 22nd August 10am - 4pm Amelia Trust 
Farm

Join us at Amelia Trust Farm for Dog Walkers' Day 01446 422425

Alien Explosion Friday 23rd August AND Friday 
30th August

10.30 - 12 &    
10.30 - 11.30

Barry Library
1st session - use air dry clay to create your own alien              
2nd session - add the finishing details to your alien        Both 
sessions must be attended.  Booking essential.  Age 7+

£2 01446 422425

Lego Club Saturday 24th August 10.30 - 11.30 Barry Library Lego Club for children 6+ - please book £1 01446 422425

Canine Cards Tuesday 27th August 10.30 - 11.30 Barry Library
Create a dog themed card to celebrate National Dog Day. 
Children 4+  Please book.

£1 01446 422425

Rhyme and Sign Wednesday 28th August 9.45am Barry Library
Rhyme session for pre-schoolers using British Sign 
Language Free 01446 422425

Bounce and Rhyme Wednesday 28th August 11am Barry Library Rhyme session for babies under 12 months Free 01446 422425

Storytime Wednesday 28th August 2pm Barry Library Stories and a craft for children aged 2 - 5 Free 01446 422425

Zoolab Thursday 29th August 3pm - 4pm Barry Library
Join the Space Race with Zoolab and meet their fantastic 
range of animals

£2 01446 422425

Lego Club Saturday 31st August 10.30 - 11.30 Barry Library Lego Club for children 6+ - please book £1 01446 422425

Family Quiz Saturday 31st August 2pm - 3.30pm Barry Library Quizzing fun for all the family.  Prizes to be won!
£3 per 
family

01446 422425
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